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ROCKEFELLER
GROUP

Extraordinary Properties
Exceptional Experiences

Rockefeller Group is known for quality in the

built environment, with development expertise
spanning industrial, multifamily, office and mixed-
use projects nationally. The company’s track record
extends nearly a century, with its roots traced
back to the development of Rockefeller Center,

a singular development and business address
admired worldwide. This rich history has provided
the foundation for deep expertise, an influential
brand in the real estate sector, financial stability
through market cycles, and an expectation from all
stakeholders for distinctive projects that provide
value to partners, clients and communities.

rockefellergroup.com



2025 Active Industrial Developments

Projects

States

$2.8 Billion

Project Cost

PAS)

Square Feet 16.3 Million
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NEW YORK

55paradisclane.cushwakesites.com

Rockefeller Group Logistics Park
55 Paradise Lane

Bay Shore, NY

172,622 sr

« Last-mile premier distribution facility
» Underserved market
« Completion in 2023

- Six minutes to 1-495 (Long Island Expressway)

Frank Frizalone, SIOR
+1631425 1242

frank.frizalone@cushwake.com

John Giannuzzi
+1631425 1228

john.giannuzzi@cushwake.com

Thomas Deluca
+1 6314251237

thomas.deluca@cushwake.com

Austin Fitzpatrick
+1 631546 5865

austin.fitzpatrickr@cushwake.com

Facts

Building Size 172,622 SF
Office 3,500 SF
Clear Height 36’

Dock Doors 40

Car Parking 270 spaces
Occupancy Immediate

Nicholas Gallipoli
+1 631425 1217

nicholas.gallipoli@cushwake.com

David Frattaroli
+1 516 859 6396

david.frattaroli@cushwake.com
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crosswayslogisticscenter.com

145,200 sr

« Completed in 2023

- Excellent highway connectivity

« 23 and 25 miles from LaGuardia & JFK Airports
« 45 miles from Port Newark/Elizabeth

« Central location bridging Long Island and NYC

« 9-acre property

« 41,000-sf lease completed with Rivian in 2024

Frank Frizalone, SIOR
+1631425 1242

frank.frizalone@cushwake.com

John Giannuzzi
+1631425 1228

john.giannuzzi@cushwake.com

Thomas Deluca
+1 6314251237

thomas.deluca@cushwake.com

Mindy Lissner, SIOR
+1732 2616319

mindy.lissner@cushwake.com

Crossways

NEW YORK

Logistics Center

Woodbury, NY

g )\Hm\mm“m “

Facts
Building Size 145,200 SF
Available 104,544 SF
Clear Height 36’

27

Loading Docks

Car Parking 117+ spaces
Trailer Parking 18 spaces
Immediate

Occupancy

Nicholas Gallipoli
+1631425 1217

nicholas.gallipoli@cushwake.com

William Waxman, SIOR
+1 201394 9989

billwaxman@cushwake.com




NEW JERSEY rockefellergroupcarneyspoint.com

Rockefeller Group Logistics Center
at Carneys Point

Carneys Point, NJ

Facts Bldg A BldgB
1.1 msr

Building Size 530,000 SF 596,443 SF

« Two-building project

Office 2,500 SF 2,500 SF
« Completion in 1H 2025
« Less than four miles from NJ TPKE Exit 1 Clear Height 40 4o
« Three miles from 1-295 Exits 2B and 4 Dock Doors 18 127
- Easy access to four East Coast ports: Car Parking 295 spaces 363 spaces

(New York & New Jersey, Philadelphia,

S . Trailer Parki 2 122
Wilmington and Baltimore) railer Parking 206 spaces spaces

Occupancy Immediate Q2 2025
Thomas F. Monahan Brian Golden Larry Schiffenhaus Drew Green
+1201712 5610 +1 201712 5607 +1 201712 5809 +1 610 2515183
thomas.monahan@cbre.com brian.golden@cbre.com larry.schiffenhaus@cbre.com andrew.green@cbre.com

rockefellergroup.com



mainstreetlogisticsnj.com NEW JERSEY

Main Street
Logistics Center
Spotswood, NJ
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654,640 sy Facts

Building Size 654,640 SF

« Central New Jersey distribution facility
« Completed in 2023

« Immediate access to NJ Turnpike (Exit 9) Dock Doors 108
« 35.7 million people reachable within 3 hours

Clear Height 40’

Car Parking 332 spaces
« 59-acre property ] .
» 30-year PILOT and active rail line Trailer Parking 291 spaces
Occupancy Immediate
Mark Petrella Michael Kimmel Jason Goldman Andrew Siemsen
+1732 6216317 +1410 2411815 +1201280 5360 +1201 306 5019

marc.petrella@kbcadvisors.com michael.kimmel@kbcadvisors.com jason.goldman@kbcadvisors.com andrew.siemsen@kbcadvisors.com




NEW JERSEY

Normandy Logistics Center

Piscataway, NJ

rockefellergroup.com/industrial

241,200 sr

« State of the art distribution center

« Completion in Q4 2025

1.4 miles from Exit 8 on 1-287

« 11.6 miles from Exit 10 on I-95

- Easy access to the Ports of New York &
New Jersey (32.9 miles), within 73 miles of
three major airports

Michael Markey Jon Tesser
+1908 229 3649 +1732 259 9931
mike.markey@colliers.com jon.tesser@colliers.com

Facts

Building Size 241,200 SF
Office Space 4,000 SF
Clear Height 40’

Dock Doors 39

Car Parking 164 spaces
Trailer Parking 60 spaces
Occupancy Q4 2025

Troy Skibitsky

+1908 358 8740

troy.skibitsky@colliers.com

TJ Calderone
+1 201669 9248

tj.calderone@colliers.com

rockefellergroup.com



surprise-pointe.cbre-properties.com ARIZONA

Surprise Pointe
Commerce Center

Surprise, AZ

418,400 sr Facts

Building Size 418,400 SF

- Designed to accommodate one to four tenants

. Divisible to 150,000 SF Office 2,484 SF

« Access to multiple transportation corridors Clear Height 36’

« Close to Loop 303, U.S. 60, I-17 and Loop 101 Dock Doors 84

- Easy access to Phoenix, Las Vegas, Tucson, Car Parki 166

Albuquerque and all of Texas ar rarking spaces
Trailer Parking 103 spaces
Occupancy Immediate

John Werstler, SIOR Cooper Fratt, SIOR Tanner Ferrandi

+1602 735 5504 +1602 735 5037 +1602 735 5624

john.werstler@cbre.com cooper.fratt@cbre.com tanner.ferrandi@cbre.com
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GEORGIA

Braselton 85 Phase 11

Braselton, GA

braselton85.com

220,649 sr

« Two rear-load Class A warehouses

» Three-minute drive to 1-85/.08 miles to I-85
« One mile to FedEx small package facility

« 60’ speed bays

Joseph Rogers Bilijack R. Bell
+1404 550 0817 +1404 375 0444
jrogers@whnre.com bbell@whnre.com

Facts West Bldg East Bldg
Building Size 220,649 SF 207,009 SF
Office 1,961 SF -
Clear Height 32 -
Dock Doors 38 -
Car Parking 127 -
Trailer Parking 50 spaces -
Occupancy Immediate Sold 2025

Conner Dickinson

+1770 542 7917

cdickinson@whnre.com

1
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rockefellergrouplogisticscenterbwi.com MARYLAND

Rockefeller Group
Logistics Center BWI

Linthicum Heights, MD

136,495 sr Facts

Building Size 136,495 SF
« W1industrial park zoning on 35 acres
. L Office 3,496 SF
« 2 oversize drive-in doors
- Additional 1.05 acres of storage/parking Clear Height 36’
« Less than 2 miles north of [-295 Dock Doors 33
- Three miles to BWI Airport Parki 147
« 12 miles to the Port of Baltimore Car Parking spaces
« Within a 200 mile radius of 43 million consumers Trailer Parking 103 spaces
Occupancy Q4 2025
John Boote Jarred Testa McLane Fisher
+1410 347 7567 +1410 347 7541 +1410 685 9884

john.boote@cushwake.com jarred.testa@cushwake.com mclane fisher@cushwake.com




SOUTH CAROLINA

Duncan Logistics Center

Duncan, SC

duncan-logistics-center.cbre-properties.com

827180 sr

» Three-building project

- Up to 685,220-SF available

- Immediate access to I-85

- Seven miles to |-26

« Seven miles to Greer Inland Port
- Within four hours of Ports of
Charleston and Savannah

Campbell Lewis, SIOR
+1 864 527 6041

campbell.lewis@cbre.com

Facts Bldg1 Bldg 2 Bldg 3
Building Size 431,460 SF 141,960 SF 253,760 SF
Office 4,207 SF - BTS

Clear Height 36’ - 32

Dock Doors 97 - 56

Car Parking 160 spaces - 257 spaces
Trailer Parking 135 spaces - 57 spaces
Occupancy Immediate Fully Leased Pad Ready

Marcus Cornelius, SIOR
+1864 527 6081

marcus.cornelius@cbre.com

13
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spartanburg-221.cbre-properties.com SOUTH CAROLINA

Spartanburg 221

Spartanburg, SC

1.02 msr Facts

Building Size 1,020,195 SF
« Premier distribution facility on 89 acres off 3899 SF
. Completed in Q4 2024 e :
« Located off highway 221 Clear Height 40’
« One mile from the I-85 Exit 78 interchange Dock Doors 176
« Strong transportation network, population growth
Car Parking 499 spaces
Trailer Parking 189 spaces
Occupancy Immediate

Campbell Lewis, SIOR Marcus Cornelius, SIOR
+1 864 527 6041 +1 864 527 6081
campbell.lewis@cbre.com marcus.cornelius@cbre.com
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PENNSYLVANIA

Rockefeller Group Logistics Center

on the Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA

656,904 sr

« Two-building distribution park

« Completion in Q4 2025

- 15 miles from the Port of Philadelphia

« Two miles to I-276

« Four miles to I-95

« 14 miles to the NJ Turnpike

« Population of 2.2 million within 30 minutes

Andrew Green Michael Mullen
+1610 251 5183 +1 215 5618927
andrew.green@cbre.com michael.mullen@cbre.com

rockontheblvd.com

=

Facts Bldg 1 Bldg 2
Building Size 318,696 SF 338,208 SF
Clear Height 36’ 36’

Dock Doors 49 46

Car Parking 347 spaces 178 spaces
Trailer Parking 57 spaces 52 spaces
Occupancy Q4 2025 Q4 2025

Paul Touhey
+1 610 2515126

paul.touhey@cbre.com

rockefellergroup.com



cheyenneindustrialparknv.com

Cheyenne

Industrial Park

Las Vegas, NV

NEVADA

14 5,630 SF Facts Bldg 1 Bldg 2
Building Size 104,440 SF 41,190 SF

« Two-buildings on seven acres in North Las Vegas

. Completed in Q4 2024 Office 2,528 SF 1,995 SF

. Within a day’s drive of ten major U.S. cities Clear Height ~ 32 30°

« Proximate to I-15 and McCarran International Airport Dock Doors 18 4

« Airport hosts both FedEx and UPS hubs Drive-in Doors 2 ;

- Near the Las Vegas Intermodal Yard (rail hubs)
Car Parking 105 spaces 63 spaces
Truck Court 135 135’
Occupancy immediate Immediate

Jason Simon Rob Lujan Danny Leanos

+1702 522 5001 +1702 522 5002 +1702 522 5008

jason.simon@jll.com rob.lujan@jll.com danny.leanos@jll.com
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NEVADA

Craig Road
Logistics Center
Las Vegas, NV

369,198 sr

« Two-building project

- 19-acre former Walmart Supercenter site

- Within a day’s drive of ten major U.S. cities

- Proximate to I-15 and McCarran Airport

« Airport hosts both FedEx and UPS hubs

» Near the Las Vegas Intermodal Yard (rail hubs)

Jason Simon
+1702 522 5001

jason.simon@jll.com

Rob Lujan
+1702 522 5002

rob.lujan@jll.com

craigroadlogisticscenternv.com

Facts Bldg A BldgB
Building Size 141,538 SF 227,660
Office 2,535 SF 2,425 SF
Clear Height 32’ 36’

Dock Doors 18 29

Car Parking 219 spaces 176 spaces
Truck Court 2100 210°
Occupancy Q2 2025 Q2 2025

Danny Leanos
+1702 522 5008

danny.leanos@jll.com

rockefellergroup.com



nellislogisticscenternv.com NEVADA

Nellis
Logistics Center
Las Vegas, NV

134,114 sr Facts

Building Size 134,114 SF

- North Las Vegas distribution facility on six acres

. Completed in 2024 Office 1,985

« Proximity to I-15, and U.S. Highways 95 and 93 Clear Height 32

« Within a day’s drive of ten major U.S. cities

Dock Doors 18
« Proximate to McCarran International Airport Car Parki 83
. ces
- Airport hosts both FedEx and UPS hubs arrarking space
- Near the Las Vegas Intermodal Yard (rail hubs) Truck Court 135’
Occupancy Immediate
Jason Simon Rob Lujan Danny Leanos
+1702 522 5001 +1702 522 5002 +1702 522 5008
jason.simon@jll.com rob.lujan@jll.com danny.leanos@jll.com
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CALIFORNIA

Sycamore Hills
Distribution Center

Riverside, CA

sycamorehillsdistributioncenterca.com

603,100 msr

« Two-building project on 35 acres

« Completion in 1Q 2025

- Inland Empire East industrial market

- Just west of the I-215 Freeway on-off ramp
« Near the Ontario International Airport

« Easy access to the Ports of LA/Long Beach
- Within eight hours of population centers in
Nevada, Utah, Arizona and New Mexico

Mario Calvillo
+1951 276 3657

mcalvillo@leeriverside.com

Michael Chavez
+1909 373 2900

mchavez@leeriverside.com

Bill Heim
+1909 373 2901

bheim@leeriverside.com

Finn Comer
+1 951276 3618

fcomer@leeriverside.com

Facts Bldg A BldgB

Building Size 400,000 SF 203,100 SF

Office 3,068 SF 3,241 SF

Clear Height 36’ 36’

Dock Doors 88 34

Car Parking 388 spaces 235 spaces

Trailer Parking 110 spaces 45 spaces

Occupancy Immediate Immediate
Alex Heim

+1909 373 2701

aheim@leeriverside.com

19
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pattersoncommercecenterca.com CALIFORNIA

Patterson
Commerce Center
Perris, CA

Facts
259951 sr

Building Size 259,951 SF
- State-of-the-art distribution center on 14 acres :
. Completed in 2024 Office 5,002 SF
« Just off the I-215 Freeway Clear Height 36’
« Access to I-10, I-15 and Route 60 Dock Doors 37
« Located near the Ontario International Airport Park
« Easy access from the Ports of LA/Long Beach Car Parking 145 spaces
- Within eight hours of population centers in Nevada, Trailer Parking 59 spaces
Utah, Arizona and New Mexico Occupancy Immediate
Joe McKay Michael McKay Michael Fine

+1909 373 2914

jmckay@lee-assoc.com

+1909 373 2738

mmckay@lee-assoc.com

+1909 373 2917

mfine@lee-assoc.com




COLORADO

25 Commerce
Park
Thornton, CO

453,550 sr

» Three-building project

« Completion Q3 2024-Q1 2025

« Access to I-25 and E-470

- Fast-growing labor pool

- Easy connectivity to Metro Denver,
Boulder and Northern Colorado

Todd Witty, SIOR

+1303 725 7189
todd.witty@@cbre.com

25commerceparkdenver.com

Daniel Close
+1303 946 3285

daniel.close@cbre.com

Facts Bldg1 Bldg2 Bldg 3
Building Size 131,250 SF 146,300 SF 176,000 SF
Office 3,000 SF 3,000 SF BTS

Clear Height 28’ 28 32

Dock Doors 31 33 4

Car Parking 219 spaces 224 spaces 228 spaces
Truck Court 200’ (shared) 200’ (shared) 130’
Occupancy Immediate Fully Leased Fully Leased

21

rockefellergroup.com



port460.com

Port 460

VIRGINIA

Logistics Center

Suffolk, VA

2.4 MSF (Phase One)

- Phase one is a five-building project on 205 acres

« Scheduled for completion in Q4 2026

« Directly on US-460 with access to I-85 and 1-95

« Closest development of scale to the Port of Virginia
« Reach 75% of the U.S. population in two days

Todd Hughes Greg Christofferson
+1443 4512608 +1757 965 3009
todd.hughes@jll.com gregg.christofferson@jll.com

Facts

Aggregate Building Size 2,398,540 SF
Clear Height 40’ (4 of B)
Dock Doors Range: 54-168
Car Parking Range: 167-540

Trailer Parking

Range: 140-417

Occupancy

Kris Kennedy
+1757 348 6098

kris.kennedy@jll.com

Q4 2026
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TEXAS

East Bay
Trade Center
Baytown, TX

rockefellergroup.com/industrial

557,339 si

« Two-building project on 39 acres

+ 15 miles from the Port of Houston

- Immediately west of State Highway 99
« 4 grade level ramps

« Direct truck access from SH-99 and 1-10

Robert McGee Taylor Schmidt
+1713 835 0075 +1713 835 0076
robert.mcgee@colliers.com taylor.schmidt@colliers.com

Facts Bldg 1 Bldg 2
Building Size 307,595 SF 249,739 SF
Clear Height 36’ 36’

Dock Doors 68 53

Car Parking 176 spaces 127 spaces
Trailer Parking 94 spaces 72 spaces
Occupancy Q4 2025 Q4 2025

Austin Bartula

+1713 835 0077

austin.bartula@colliers.com

23
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BRASELTON Il (EAST BUILDING)
BRASELTON GA | 207,000 SF | SOLD: 2025

VAL VERDE LOGISTICS CENTER
RIVERSIDE, CA | 289,556 SF | SOLD: 2022

STATELINE 77
CHARLOTTE, NC | 1.0 MSF | SOLD: 2023

Recent Completions

CONSTITUTION LOGISTICS CENTER
PISCATAWAY, NJ | 147,000 SF | SOLD: 2024

ROCKEFELLER GROUP EASTAMPTON
EASTAMPTON, NJ | 345,600 SF | SOLD: 2023

HERITAGE INDUSTRIAL CENTER
SAN DIEGO, CA 1 202,760 SF | SOLD: 2023
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EXPERIENCE

40 years of
experience
developing large-
scale industrial
properties for
many of the
world’s leading
businesses and
logistics firms.

Industrial Development

Rockefeller Group has been engaged in large-scale
industrial property development for more than 40
years, beginning with the partnership to develop

the 1.7-million-square-foot International Trade Center
in New Jersey. Since inception, the company has
developed more than 28 million square feet of
class-A industrial real estate for many of the world’s
leading businesses and logistics firms. Over the past
five years the company has completed 10 million
square feet of industrial property in eight states
spanning the Northeast, Southeast and Western U.S,,
and today has a $2.8 billion industrial development
pipeline totaling more than 16 million square feet.

25
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A 400,000 square foot warehouse and distribution facility, completed

in 2021in Middlesex, N.J.

The company has extensive experience
obtaining entitlements for industrial
development projects nationwide and has
provided development services to a distinctive
roster of global corporations. Rockefeller Group
has completed build-to-suit projects for Fortune
500 clients, who emphasize the value of a
strong track record, financial stability through
market cycles, as well as projects delievered

on schedule and within established budgets.
The company maintains an integrated real
estate platform with in-house acquisition, legal,
financing, design and construction, leasing,
property management, marketing, IT, accounting
and reporting functions, risk management and
internal audit. Seven U.S. regional offices house

the local development, design & construction
and leasing teams, providing market-level
expertise to bolster the company’s national
footprint. Each regional development team

has existing relationships in the local markets,
and is experienced in site selection and land
acquisition, site plan design, entitlements,
construction, marketing, leasing and project
management. The company plans its projects for
the most efficient access from ports and inland
distribution hubs to the nation’s major population
centers. In addition, the company advises
businesses and property owners on trade and
logistics matters related to Foreign Trade Zones
through its FTZ Services subsidiary.

26



FOREIGN TRADE ZONE SERVICES

Companies
involved in
international
trade may benefit
from Rockefeller
Group’s 40 years
of Foreign Trade
Zone expertise.

Navigating F'TZs

The financial advantages of operating in an FTZ

can drive significant savings, especially in a
changing tariff and trade environment. FTZs can

help businesses preserve cash flow and offset costs
associated with relocation. Rockefeller Group has
four decades of experience assisting businesses
through the process of FTZ designation or activation.
Most Rockefeller Group projects are considered
“FTZ enabled,” or sites located in the service area

of an existing FTZ project under the sponsorship

of an existing grantee. FTZ-enabled sites allow for

a simplified and faster FTZ designation application
process without any fees payable to the U.S.
Foreign-Trade Zones Board. More information can be
found at ftz.rockefellergroup.com.

rockefellergroup.com



ROCKEFELLER
GROUP

1271 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10020

rockefellergroup.com

Development Team

NATIONAL & FTZ SERVICES
Brandi Hanback

410 897 4858
bhanback@rockefellergroup.com

NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Katic Lenss

202 864 3605
Klenss@rockefellergroup.com

MID-ATLANTIC

Hilary Allard Goldfarb

202 3559482
hgoldfarb@rockefellergroup.com

NORTH CENTRAL

Mark Shearer

973 448 3594
mshearer@rockefellergroup.com

NORTHEAST

Meg Brod

2122822034
mbrod@rockefellergroup.com

ROCKY MOUNTAINS

Jay Despard

719 256 0798
jdespard@rockefellergroup.com

SOUTHEAST

John Petricola

770 884 1322
jpetricola@rockefellergroup.com

SOUTHWEST

Phillip Croker

346 615 0131
peroker@rockefellergroup.com

WEST

James Camp

949 468 1806
jcamp@rockefellergroup.com

FOREIGN TRADE ZONES
Rebecca Williams

973 448 3598
rwilliams@rockefellergroup.com



